For information call 800-444-764414
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
In RTD temperature measurement applications requiring a very high level of
accuracy, the SCM5B35 4-Wire RTD input module offers a significant advan-
tage over 3-wire measurement techniques (Figure 1). The SCM5B35 measures
only the voltage dropped across the RTD and almost completely ignores
the resistance or length of the RTD lead wires. The SCM5B34 3-Wire RTD
module provides lead resistance compensation, but requires equal lead

(2)  Includes conformity, hysteresis and repeatability.
(3) Conformity error  is ±0.05% Span for SCM5B35N-01.
Ordering Information
Model   Input Range Accuracy(2)  Output Range
**RTD Standards
Type Alpha Coefficient DIN JIS
100Ω Pt 0.00385 DIN 43760 JIS C 1604-1989
120Ω Ni 0.00672
10ΩCU 0.004274
100ΩΩΩΩΩ Pt **
SCM5B35-01 �100°C to +100°C 0V to +5V ±0.12°C
(�148°F to +212°F)
SCM5B35-02 0°C to +100°C 0V to +5V ±0.06°C
                             (+32°F to +212°F)
SCM5B35-03 0°C to +200°C 0V to +5V ±0.12°C
                             (+32°F to +392°F)
SCM5B35-04 0°C to +600°C 0V to +5V ±0.36°C
                             (+32°F to +1112°F)
SCM5B35-05  -100°C to +200°C 0V to +5V ±0.18°C
(-148°F to +392°F)
10ΩΩΩΩΩ Cu **
SCM5B35C-01 0°C to +120°C 0V to +5V ±0.23°C
                               (10Ω at 0°C)
                           (+32°F to +248°F)
SCM5B35C-02 0°C to +120°C 0V to +5V ±0.23°C
         (10Ω at 25°C)
                           (+32°F to +248°F)
SCM5B35C-03 0°C to +160°C 0V to +5V ±0.32°C
                                (10Ω at 0°C)
                            (+32°F to +320°F)
120ΩΩΩΩΩ Ni **
SCM5B35N-01 0°C to +300°C 0V to +5V ±0.23°C
                            (+32°F to +572°F)